
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12777 12461 12156 11885 11633 11476 11293 11162 11059 11159 11166 11047 11132 11189 11045 10985 11401 12446 13227 13699 14003 14301 14559 14662 315,796
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 360
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 877

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 694 696 690 694 695 694 696 693 695 699 692 694 694 695 695 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
TBINU2 694 698 696 694 696 693 698 699 694 699 696 697 699 696 696 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,755
TBINU3 697 696 691 692 696 697 697 695 696 698 695 696 698 698 697 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,752
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PGPSU2 (mfo) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
PKLGU1 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU2 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,291
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 (DF) 219 219 219 219 211 204 197 196 197 208 214 206 212 215 206 201 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,920
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 211 204 197 196 197 208 214 206 212 215 206 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,176
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 115 113 114 115 116 2,598
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 115 113 114 115 116 2,597
PGLAGT11 324 335 337 319 290 277 265 262 264 285 295 282 293 297 282 273 309 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,075
PGLAGT12 (DF) 324 335 336 319 290 277 265 262 264 285 295 282 293 297 282 273 309 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 7,842
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 104 98 130 99 108 130 130 2,524
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 187 171 179 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,129
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 187 171 177 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,128
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,249
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 143 133 175 133 148 177 183 3,438
SKSPBK1 268 276 278 265 243 232 223 221 222 239 247 236 245 248 235 230 257 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,460
TJGSBK1B 323 336 339 319 286 272 259 256 258 282 292 277 290 295 277 268 308 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,878
TJGSBK2A (DF) 309 321 323 305 272 258 245 242 244 269 278 263 275 281 263 254 294 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,711
TJGSBK2B (DF) 309 321 324 306 273 258 245 242 244 269 278 265 277 282 263 255 295 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,747
YPKA 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16,800
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
TJGSBK1A 323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 170 230 290 350 355 355 355 5,529
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,228
PLPSGT12 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,122
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 177 96 126 177 184 1,946
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 177 96 126 177 183 1,899
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 147 177 183 2,105
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 126 177 183 1,567
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 99 108 130 130 990
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 973
PDPSGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 420
JMJGU2 689 689 689 564 500 440 394 318 217 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,274
PDPSGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PDPSGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 90 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,088
KNYR 2 100 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,638
KNYR 3 100 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,638
KNYR 4 100 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,638
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 564
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 55 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 51 46 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 21 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 34 34 7 8 34 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1125 1086 1091 1237 1425 1522 1659 1714 1716 1447 1391 1510 1425 1368 1512 1572 1495 963 1045 1003 1083 924 966 972 28,129

TOTAL GEN 12753 12437 12132 11861 11609 11452 11269 11138 11035 11135 11142 11023 11108 11165 11021 10961 11377 12422 13203 13675 13979 14277 14535 14638 315,279

02-Aug-12
Thursday



REVISED
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14546 14276 14205 14463 14736 14986 14985 14970 15003 14945 14515 14073 13703 13467 13294 13512 13792 14035 13980 13914 13758 13724 13522 13264 315,796
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 360
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 877

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,739
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,755
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,752
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PGPSU2 (mfo) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,680
PKLGU1 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU2 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,291
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 (DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,920
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,176
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 115 113 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 113 113 105 101 106 113 114 114 113 114 114 113 104 2,598
PAKABK1B 115 113 113 114 114 115 115 115 115 115 114 113 113 105 101 106 113 114 114 113 114 114 113 104 2,597
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,075
PGLAGT12 (DF) 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 7,842
PGPSBK3B 125 102 97 110 119 124 123 125 124 125 116 103 105 95 95 95 105 107 107 104 117 117 99 95 2,524
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,129
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,128
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 187 143 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 180 4,249
SGRIGT11 167 139 131 152 163 167 167 167 167 167 157 140 142 130 130 130 142 146 145 143 158 160 134 130 3,438
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 334 300 343 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 328 7,460
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,878
TJGSBK2A (DF) 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,711
TJGSBK2B (DF) 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 347 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,747
YPKA 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16,800
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 5,529
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 186 143 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 179 3,228
PLPSGT12 (DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 186 143 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 180 3,122
SGRIGT12 162 107 92 132 152 161 161 162 160 162 142 108 114 90 90 90 113 123 119 115 147 147 98 90 1,946
SGRIGT13 162 107 92 132 152 161 161 162 160 162 142 108 113 90 90 90 113 121 119 115 147 147 98 0 1,899
SGRIGT23 167 139 131 150 163 167 167 167 167 167 157 140 142 130 130 130 142 146 145 142 158 158 134 130 2,105
SGRIGT21 162 107 92 132 152 161 161 162 160 162 142 108 113 90 90 90 113 121 119 115 0 0 0 0 1,567
PGPSBK3A 124 102 97 110 119 123 123 123 123 123 114 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 990
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 973
PDPSGT1 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
JMJGU2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,274
PDPSGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PDPSGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,088
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,638
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,638
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,638
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 68 68 58 78 45 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 564
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 67 67 57 77 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 65 29 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 10 0 0 0 5 150 150 121 5 5 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 70 25 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1081 1051 1122 973 959 943 944 959 926 984 921 1006 1246 1232 1410 1192 1162 919 974 1040 979 1013 965 1006 28,129

TOTAL GEN 14529 14259 14188 14446 14719 14969 14968 14953 14986 14928 14498 14056 13686 13450 13272 13490 13770 14013 13958 13892 13736 13702 13500 13242 315,279




